
OFFICIAL RESULTS

1st European Athletics Youth Championships
TBILISI (GEO), 14-17 July 2016

Long Jump Girls
DAUTE Heike GER Jena 81-08-09EUROPEAN BEST 6.91

JOHANSSON Tilde SWE Göteborg 16-07-01EUROPEAN LEADER 6.50(0.2)

Place Bib Athlete Birth Country Result

Final
Start:  16-07-17  16:15:00

End: 16-07-17  17:50:00

1 772 MILLS Holly 00-04-15  6.19  GREAT BRITAIN

2 836 BEDRAČ Maja 99-10-09  6.19  SLOVENIA

3 824 CARVALHO Marisa 99-11-19  6.08  PORTUGAL

4 784 FARKAS Petra Beáta 99-04-30  6.08  HUNGARY

5 855 KARLSSON Lovisa 00-01-15  6.06  SWEDEN

6 736 HAKANEN Saara 99-07-14  5.90  FINLAND

7 759 KOHL Antonia 99-01-01  5.83  GERMANY

8 877 KOLOTIY Anastasiya 99-09-01  5.70  UKRAINE

9 847 LACUEY Laila 00-02-16  5.62  SPAIN

10 825 ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana 99-03-26  5.62  ROMANIA

11 819 KWASZCZ Dominika 99-11-20  5.34  POLAND

12 862 KÄLIN Annik 00-04-27  5.31  SWITZERLAND

I II III IV V VI

5.72 6.06 6.19 6.09 5.71 6.05MILLS Holly
-6.5 -3.1 -2.3 +0.6 -5.8 -1.2
5.94 3.62 5.99 x 6.07 6.19BEDRAČ Maja
-3.2 -2.3 -2.2 -3.2 -1.5 -2.8

x 6.08 x 6.06 x 5.79CARVALHO Marisa
-3.0 -1.9 -2.0 -2.5 -1.3 -3.7
5.68 6.01 5.82 6.08 x 5.79FARKAS Petra Beáta
-4.2 -2.6 -2.4 -3.0 -2.2 -2.0
5.69 5.86 6.05 5.70 6.06 6.05KARLSSON Lovisa
-4.2 -4.0 +0.8 -2.8 -1.9 -3.2

x x 5.87 5.75 5.90 5.82HAKANEN Saara
-3.4 -0.8 -3.7 -1.2 -1.4 -3.6
5.83 5.73 5.73 5.60 x 5.81KOHL Antonia
-2.7 -1.2 -3.9 -2.0 +0.8 -2.9
5.45 5.63 x 5.70 x 5.45KOLOTIY Anastasiya
-0.9 -2.5 -2.1 -3.1 -3.2 -3.6
5.37 5.27 5.62LACUEY Laila
-3.0 -3.1 -2.9

x x 5.62ANITEI Georgiana Iuliana
-2.4 -2.9 -2.5

x 5.34 xKWASZCZ Dominika
-3.4 -3.6 -1.9

x x 5.31KÄLIN Annik
-0.8 -2.1 -3.5

Weather conditions:

Humidity: 25 %temp: 36°C Conditions: hot\windy
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TBILISI 2016 Timing, Distance Measurement & Results Service by DomTel-Sport Poland

DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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